

T.A. No.30 of 19

Order No.24
dated 15/04/2024

Today's date is fixed for filing amended Memo of Appeal and S.R. & A/D upon respondent No.1 (series).

Appellant & Respondent No.3 file haziras through their Ld. Advocates.

Appellant file amended Memo of Appeal. Let it be kept with the record.

Appellants files requisite of notice for service.

Issue the same.

The case is adjourned.

To **17/05/2024** for S.R. & A/D.

Addl. Dist. Judge
2nd Fast Track Court
Diamond Harbour