

**T.A. No.30 of 19**

**Order No.28**  
**dated 22/08/2024**

Today's date is fixed for filing S.R. & A/D.

Appellant & Respondents file haziras through their Ld. Advocates.

No S.R. &A/D is received in respect of respondent No.5 to 9.

To **03/09/2024** for S.R. & A/D of respondent Nos. 5 to 9.

**Addl. Dist. Judge**  
**2<sup>nd</sup> Fast Track Court**  
**Diamond Harbour**